
□歴代役員表 

1996 年度から 2000 年度 

 

年度 

（会員数） 

 

役職 

平成 8 年度 平成 9 年度 平成 10 年度 平成 11 年度 平成 12 年度 

1996 年度 

（119 名） 

1997 年度 

（121 名） 

1998 年度 

（114 名） 

1999 年度 

（127 名） 

2000 年度 

（124 名） 

会長 石原 明 大見 道夫 堀篭登喜雄 清水 武 大橋小源治 

前会長 白井 文吾 石原 明 大見 道夫 堀篭登喜雄 清水 武 

副会長 
大見 道夫 

堀篭登喜雄 

堀篭登喜雄 

大橋小源治 

大橋小源治 

清水 武 

大橋小源治 

清水 靖夫 

清水 靖夫 

富田 信夫 

会計監事 伊藤 哲 伊藤 哲 伊藤 哲 伊藤 哲 伊藤 哲 

事務局長 大崎 博 三宅 大策 小出 恭一 丹下 茂佑 松野 信昭 

前事務局長 村上 和夫 大崎 博 三宅 大策 小出 恭一 丹下 茂佑 

副事務局長 三宅 大策 小出 恭一 松野 信昭 松野 信昭 入谷 正章 

総務委員長 広沢 金久 広沢 金久 清水 靖夫 大見 道夫 大見 道夫 

事業企画委員長 竹田 光宏 竹田 光宏 齋藤 蓊 齋藤 蓊 齋藤 蓊 

メンバーシップ委員長 竹見 淳一 林 哲郎 林 哲郎 林 哲郎 堀篭登喜雄 

国際委員長 田中 精一 坂 芳雄 坂 芳雄 坂 芳雄 坂 芳雄 

交流委員会 
    

  

文化公益委員長 中山 俊一 清水 武 石原 明 石原 明 石原 明 

広報委員長 紅村 文雄 紅村 文雄 紅村 文雄 紅村 文雄 剱持 一郎 

レクリエーション委員長 松本 省吾 岡地 悦次 岡地 悦次 岡地 悦次 岡地 悦次 

財務委員長 小田 善一 白井 文吾 白井 文吾 白井 文吾 白井 文吾 

青少年教育委員長 小山 敬 小山 敬 小山 敬 小山 敬 小山 敬 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


