## □歴代役員表 1996 年度から 2000 年度

年度	平成8年度	平成9年度	平成 10 年度	平成 11 年度	平成 12 年度
(会員数)	1996 年度	1997 年度	1998 年度	1999 年度	2000 年度
役職	(119 名)	(121 名)	(114 名)	(127 名)	(124 名)
会長	石原明	大見 道夫	堀篭登喜雄	清水 武	大橋小源治
前会長	白井 文吾	石原明	大見 道夫	堀篭登喜雄	清水 武
副会長	大見 道夫 堀篭登喜雄	堀篭登喜雄 大橋小源治	大橋小源治 清水 武	大橋小源治 清水 靖夫	清水 靖夫 富田 信夫
会計監事	伊藤哲	伊藤哲	伊藤哲	伊藤哲	伊藤哲
事務局長	大崎 博	三宅 大策	小出 恭一	丹下 茂佑	松野 信昭
前事務局長	村上和夫	大崎博	三宅 大策	小出 恭一	丹下 茂佑
副事務局長	三宅 大策	小出 恭一	松野 信昭	松野 信昭	入谷 正章
総務委員長	広沢 金久	広沢 金久	清水 靖夫	大見道夫	大見 道夫
事業企画委員長	竹田 光宏	竹田 光宏	齋藤 蓊	齋藤 蓊	齋藤 蓊
メンバーシップ委員長	竹見 淳一	林 哲郎	林 哲郎	林 哲郎	堀篭登喜雄
国際委員長	田中精一	坂 芳雄	坂 芳雄	坂 芳雄	坂 芳雄
交流委員会					
文化公益委員長	中山 俊一	清水 武	石原明	石原明	石原明
広報委員長	紅村 文雄	紅村 文雄	紅村 文雄	紅村 文雄	剱持 一郎
レクリエーション委員長	松本 省吾	岡地 悦次	岡地 悦次	岡地 悦次	岡地 悦次
財務委員長	小田 善一	白井 文吾	白井 文吾	白井 文吾	白井 文吾
青少年教育委員長	小山 敬	小山 敬	小山 敬	小山 敬	小山 敬